Le 16-11-2025

RAPPORT SPORTIF

TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL MINIMES GE VERNOVA - SALLE NORDEZ

16-11-2025

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 14 présent(s) -36 15 présent(s)
-38 26 présent(s) -40 6 présent(s)
-42 25 présent(s) -44 10 présent(s)
-46 40 présent(s) -48 16 présent(s)
-50 21 présent(s) -52 23 présent(s)
-55 30 présent(s) -57 14 présent(s)
-60 24 présent(s) -63 19 présent(s)
-66 17 présent(s) -70 3 présent(s)
-73 7 présent(s) +70 5 présent(s)
+73 5 présent(s) TOTAL 111 présent(s)
TOTAL 209 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BERRIER Lou AJ 61 61 NOR FRA
2 LETERRIER Leonie J C PICAUVILLE 50 NOR FRA
3 CHARLES Liara AJ 61 61 NOR FRA
3 BONIFACE Malou AJ 61 61 NOR FRA
5 DJEMA Clara JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
5 BIN Elena FOYER LAIC SEGRIE F. 61 NOR FRA
7 LIGNER Ambre DOJO SAINT-LOIS 50 NOR FRA
7 MAAMAR Louna J.C.NEUBOURG 27 NOR FRA
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MULOT Angele ACQUIGNY'JEBSEVALLEE DEL 27 NOR FRA
LEFEBVRE Kimyaline JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
PORNOT Morgane A.S.VAUDREUIL 27 NOR FRA
AUTRET Alice DOJO MARITIME 76 NOR FRA
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LECAPITAINE Emmy A.S.CHERBOURG 50 NOR FRA
POIRIER Elsa JC AUTHEUIL AUTHOUILLET 27 NOR FRA
BOUGIS Margot TORIGNI JUDO 50 NOR FRA
3 M\ﬁflilgéu Lenna JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
SLAM Camelia SAINT MARCEL JUDO 27 NOR FRA
VIEL Maloya AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO 14 NOR FRA
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LEVEZIEL Ellie J C PICAUVILLE 50 NOR FRA
2 SAUTEREAU Nina J.C.FALAISIEN 14 NOR FRA
3 M\'/L\:LLIJ_II\E‘EU Jenna JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
3 HOUARD Emmy J.C.GRD QUEVILLY 76 NOR FRA
5 AIT CHALAL Ines A.S.VAUDREUIL 27 NOR FRA
5 BOURDELLE Romane US ETREPAGNY 27 NOR FRA
7 GIRE Elise SAINT SEBASTIEN JUDO 27 NOR FRA
7 LEGELEY Alycia EST JUDO TROARN 14 NOR FRA
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52 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CARON Perle EST JUDO TROARN 14 NOR FRA
2 EL MOUMNI Sana JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
3 TOUZO Faustine AJ 61 61 NOR FRA
3 HEMERY Lylwen JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE 27 NOR FRA
5 ALLAFOUZA Meram JC PICAUVILLE 50 NOR FRA
5 LETELLIER Thais U.S.DE RUGLES 27 NOR FRA
7 DUVAL Lena BOLBEC JUDO 76 NOR FRA
7 MATHIEU Clemence BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO 14 NOR FRA

57 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
L DANIEL e ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L . NOR RA

EURE
2 THOMAS Jolyanne C.SPORT VILLEDIEU 50 NOR FRA
3 GUERIN Manaelle ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR FRA
3 LETOUZE Amandine J C PICAUVILLE 50 NOR FRA
5 BARLIC Alycia J.C.LA SAUSSAYE 27 NOR FRA
5 GUILLEMARD Agathe J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR FRA
7 ALEXANIAN Louise JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE 14 NOR FRA
7 QUERON Zelie JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU 14 NOR FRA

63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 HEPBURN Haile BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO 14 NOR FRA
ROTH Nathalia JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES 27 NOR FRA

BITOT Anais JUDO DOUVRES 14 NOR FRA

3 RO Shana JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR FRA
BARLIC Myrina J.C.LA SAUSSAYE 27 NOR FRA

SONKO Naima JUDO PETIT CAUX 76 NOR FRA

BIQUE Chioe DOJO SAINT-LOIS 50 NOR FRA

7 PICOT Anais Marie A.S.CHERBOURG 50 NOR FRA

Leonie

70 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 REBILLON Alice JC ST JAMES 50 NOR FRA
2 e vivint Exaucee CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY 76 NOR FRA
3 BOUKABOUS Alya ALAEAEL GRUGNY 76 NOR FRA

+70 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 NGOMBE GENT Marilou ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE 14 NOR FRA
2 AVENEL Julie ALLIANCE SEINE JUDO 76 NOR FRA
3 BOURHIS Manon MEIJI JUDO CLUB 76 NOR FRA
4 FROAN Lise JC HONFLEURAIS 14 NOR FRA
5 YAICLE Sokhna ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO 14 NOR FRA

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
POMMIER VITALI
JOANNES
BERNABE
PERRET
BAUDAIN
CANTREL
QUETTIER
CORBEILLE
SEVESTRE

NOM
DEPREZ
BESNARD
LOURDEL
DAVID

ROLLAND

MARGUERITTE
MACE
FERVIN

NOM
PORTEBOEUF
MEUNIER
HUGUENIN
BERANGER

GOBLET
KHERLEN
BOUZIANE
AMIROUCHE
CANDON

NOM
KHARAZISHVILI
LEPESANT
LUCAS
FIHMI
BONIFACE
MAZA
AL MAKHZOUM
LEFRANC

NOM
LECULLEE

CANU

BRIEND
BEAUVAL
ABDMEZIEM
PITOU

ROCHEUX

IMACHE

PRENOM

Leandre

Lucas

Baptiste
Marin
Tymeo
Timeo
Tom

Enzo

PRENOM
Timeo
Maho
Paul
Arthur

Lucas

Rafael
Eliot

Victor

PRENOM

Julien

Leonys

Louka

Celian
Jambalochir
Abdel Kader

Rayan

Mathis

PRENOM
loane
Cyprien
Ethan
llyes
Achille
Aksel
Isaac
Axel

PRENOM

Rayan
Nathan

Romaric
Antoine
Melyann

Nicolas
Paolo

Maylan

CLUB
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL

USM BLAINVILLAISE
J C PICAUVILLE
JUDO CLUB VALOGNES
J C PICAUVILLE
DOJO SAINT-LOIS
GOURNAY JUDO

CLUB
J.C.PT AUDEMER
JC DE OUISTREHAM
J C PICAUVILLE
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

A.J.1.Q. CAEN
JUDO PETIT CAUX
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

CLUB
AJ 61
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE
AJ 61
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
JUDO DES 2 RIV
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

cLUB
AJ.1.Q. CAEN
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
FRENOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

AJ 61

AJ 61
US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

CLUB
JUDO DES 2 RIV

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

YFFINIAC JUDO
YFFINIAC JUDO
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
EVREUX JUDO

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

CORMELLES JUDO

DEPT

27

14

14
50
50
50
50
76

DEPT
27
14
50
14

27

14
76
76

DEPT
61

76

27

61
76
27
76
50

DEPT
14
50
14
14
61
61
14
50

DEPT
27

27

22
22
61
27

27

14

LIGUE

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR

NOR

BRE
BRE
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
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PAYS

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
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NOM
AYAN
BARLIC
ALVES
GACOIN
LACROIX
DELAPLASSETTE
LOTTIER
TESSIER

NOM
GAN OCHIR
DESARMAGNAC
BEAUMEL
SIMONET
FOULON
LELIEVRE
DUPRE
DUVAL

NOM
MBE FOTSING
LEBARBEY
LAGRANGE
VINGTROIS
HENRY
HELAINE
PROVOST
BARAT

NOM
GAGOSHVILI
VALLEE

MVONDO
DECHAIZE

HAMME

NOM
DEDIEU
MOBARKI
TRAORE
KHERBOUCHE
CHOPIN

PRENOM
Hamza
llias
Luis
Martin
Martin
Marlay
Jason
Christopher

PRENOM
Munkhorgil
Henoa
Lilouan
Eloi
Arthur
Mathis
Anatole

Louis

PRENOM
Pharell
Leo
Luc
Emeran
Tom
Nathan
Pierre

Anael

PRENOM
Vassili

Tom
Swanny

Malo

PRENOM
Noa
Adam
Diedie
Fares

Antoine

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JC DU GRAND ROUEN
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
A.S.CHERBOURG
JUDO CLUB COURTOMER

CLUB

US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

J.C.MONTVILLE
JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY
JUDO CLUB COURTOMER

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
BOLBEC JUDO
JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL
JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
AJ 61
AJ.1.Q. CAEN
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
AMIC LAIQUE DOZULE
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

CLUB
AJ.1.Q. CAEN

JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE

JUDO CLUB HEROUVILLE

JUDO CLUB DEMOUVILLAIS

CLUB
C.SPORT VILLEDIEU
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
JUDO CLUB MARIGNY
ROUEN CITE JEUNES MJC
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

DEPT
76
27
50
76
76
76
50
61

DEPT
14
76
14
61
76
76
14
27

DEPT
76
14
61
14
14
14
14
14

DEPT
14
27

14

14

DEPT
50
76
50
76
50

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
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PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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